Cherokee County Fantasy Football League
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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Cooks a Mixon

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader
Balls Deep

Bada Bing

Parrot Heads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Balls Deep

Bada Bing

Parrot Heads

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

Masked Crusader
ODBs

Uniballers

State Farm

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Balls Deep

Bada Bing

Parrot Heads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader

Dak to the Future: Part Il
ODBs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Uniballers

Parrot Heads

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Balls Deep

Uniballers

Bada Bing

120
130
155
117
143
155

120
113
139
129
123
207

129
153
161
165
149
104

163
162
222
133

84
103

142
168

98
152
111
187

155
126
128

91
104
133

128
129
116
153
186
102

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Uniballers

ODBs

State Farm

Lights Kamara Action

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Masked Crusader
ODBs

Uniballers

Lights Kamara Action
State Farm

FEED ZEKE

Balls Deep

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Bada Bing

Parrot Heads

Lights Kamara Action

Masked Crusader
FEED ZEKE
Uniballers

ODBs

State Farm

Lights Kamara Action

Uniballers

Parrot Heads

Balls Deep

Bada Bing

State Farm

Lights Kamara Action

Balls Deep

ODBs

Masked Crusader
Bada Bing

Lights Kamara Action
State Farm

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader
ODBs

Parrot Heads

State Farm

Lights Kamara Action
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121
106
146
184
109
153

123
139
187
154
189
155

158
119

90
145
165
158

138
146
122
142
117
132

140
175
76
105
99
144

87
119
107

95
115
149

143
147
144
151
147
106
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Balls Deep

ODBs

Bada Bing

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader
Balls Deep

ODBs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Uniballers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader

Dak to the Future: Part Il
ODBs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

FEED ZEKE

Masked Crusader

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Balls Deep

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Cooks a Mixon

FEED ZEKE

Dak to the Future: Part Il
ODBs

Bada Bing

State Farm

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Masked Crusader

FEED ZEKE

Bada Bing

Balls Deep

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il

Lights Kamara Action

141
140
110
113
111
147

157
66
122
135
96
149

105

53
126
108
121
138

150
103
172
126
109
110

170
119
154
132
113
104

118

85
104
167
109
197

144
135
127
164
127
113
106

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Masked Crusader
FEED ZEKE

Lights Kamara Action
Uniballers

State Farm

Parrot Heads

Bada Bing

Dak to the Future: Part Il
Parrot Heads

State Farm

Lights Kamara Action
Uniballers

ODBs

Lights Kamara Action
State Farm

Parrot Heads

Balls Deep

Bada Bing

State Farm

Bada Bing

Lights Kamara Action
Balls Deep
Uniballers

Parrot Heads

Parrot Heads
Uniballers

Bada Bing

Lights Kamara Action
ODBs

State Farm

Da Blitz

Masked Crusader
Balls Deep
Uniballers

Parrot Heads

Lights Kamara Action

Cooks a Mixon
Parrot Heads
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103
98
131
175
80
99

136
104
161

77
167
137

178
113
105
130
100
104

121
104
121
194
144
133

100
142
145
152
138
142

113
142

68
163
171
130

94
176
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ODBs
State Farm
Uniballers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Masked Crusader
Parrot Heads

Bada Bing

Balls Deep

Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il
FEED ZEKE

State Farm

Uniballers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Parrot Heads

Masked Crusader

Bada Bing

Balls Deep

Cooks a Mixon

Da Blitz

Dak to the Future: Part Il
FEED ZEKE

State Farm

Uniballers

150
144
131

172
186

60
122
106
103
100
117
121
124

155
100
120

98
155
111
106

97
116
117

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

ODBs 193
Lights Kamara Action 92
ODBs 166
Lights Kamara Action 149
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