

## **Cherokee County Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Wash 4 NEL Wash 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Cooks a Mixon	120	VS	Da Blitz	121
FEED ZEKE	130	vs vs	Dak to the Future: Part II	106
Masked Crusader	155	VS	Uniballers	146
Balls Deep	117	VS	ODBs	184
Bada Bing	143	VS	State Farm	109
Parrot Heads	155	VS	Lights Kamara Action	153
ranotrioado	100	VO	Lighto Hamara / totton	100
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Cooks a Mixon	120	VS	Dak to the Future: Part II	123
Da Blitz	113	VS	Masked Crusader	139
FEED ZEKE	139	VS	ODBs	187
Balls Deep	129	VS	Uniballers	154
Bada Bing	123	VS	Lights Kamara Action	189
Parrot Heads	207	VS	State Farm	155
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400		FFFD ZEIVE	450
Cooks a Mixon	129	VS	FEED ZEKE	158
Da Blitz	153	VS	Balls Deep	119
Masked Crusader ODBs	161	VS	Dak to the Future: Part II	90 145
Uniballers	165 149	vs vs	Bada Bing Parrot Heads	145
State Farm	104	vs vs	Lights Kamara Action	158
State Fami	104	VS	Lights Namara Action	130
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Cooks a Mixon	163	VS	Masked Crusader	138
Da Blitz	162	VS	FEED ZEKE	146
Dak to the Future: Part II	222	VS	Uniballers	122
Balls Deep	133	VS	ODBs	142
Bada Bing	84	VS	State Farm	117
Parrot Heads	103	VS	Lights Kamara Action	132
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Cooks a Mixon	142	\/0	Uniballers	140
Da Blitz	168	vs vs	Parrot Heads	175
FEED ZEKE	98	vs VS	Balls Deep	76
Masked Crusader	152	VS	Bada Bing	105
Dak to the Future: Part II	111	VS	State Farm	99
ODBs	187	VS	Lights Kamara Action	144
			g	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cooks a Mixon	155	VS	Balls Deep	87
Da Blitz	126	VS	ODBs	119
FEED ZEKE	128	VS	Masked Crusader	107
Dak to the Future: Part II	91	VS	Bada Bing	95
Uniballers	104	VS	Lights Kamara Action	115
Parrot Heads	133	VS	State Farm	149
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Cooks a Mixon	120	VC	FEED ZEKE	143
Da Blitz	128 129	VS VS	Masked Crusader	143
Dak to the Future: Part II	116	vs vs	ODBs	144
Balls Deep	153	vs vs	Parrot Heads	151
Uniballers	186	vs VS	State Farm	147
Bada Bing	102	VS VS	Lights Kamara Action	106
	102	*3	Ligitto i Carriara / tottoff	100



## **Cherokee County Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Cooks a Mixon	141	VS	Masked Crusader	103
Da Blitz	140	VS	FEED ZEKE	98
Dak to the Future: Part II	110	VS	Lights Kamara Action	131
Balls Deep	113	VS	Uniballers	175
ODBs	111	VS	State Farm	80
Bada Bing	147	VS	Parrot Heads	99
9				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Cooks a Mixon	157	VS	Bada Bing	136
Da Blitz	66	VS	Dak to the Future: Part II	104
FEED ZEKE	122	VS	Parrot Heads	161
Masked Crusader	135	VS	State Farm	77
Balls Deep	96	VS	Lights Kamara Action	167
ODBs	149	VS	Uniballers	137
Wook 40 NEL Wook 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Cooks a Mixon	105	\/C	ODBs	178
Da Blitz	53	vs vs	Lights Kamara Action	113
FEED ZEKE	126	vs VS	State Farm	105
Masked Crusader	108	vs VS	Parrot Heads	130
Dak to the Future: Part II	121	VS VS	Balls Deep	100
Uniballers	138	VS VS	Bada Bing	104
Officialiers	130	VS	Bada Bilig	104
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Cooks a Mixon	150	VS	State Farm	121
Da Blitz	103	VS	Bada Bing	104
FEED ZEKE	172	VS	Lights Kamara Action	121
Masked Crusader	126	VS	Balls Deep	194
Dak to the Future: Part II	109	VS	Uniballers	144
ODBs	110	VS	Parrot Heads	133
Wook 42 NEL Wook 42				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 Cooks a Mixon	170	1/0	Parrot Heads	100
Da Blitz	119	vs vs	Uniballers	142
FEED ZEKE	154	_	Bada Bing	145
Masked Crusader	132	vs vs	Lights Kamara Action	152
Dak to the Future: Part II	113	VS VS	ODBs	138
Balls Deep	104	VS VS	State Farm	142
Ballo Boop	101	<b>V</b> 0	State Fallin	112
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Cooks a Mixon	118	VS	Da Blitz	113
FEED ZEKE	85	VS	Masked Crusader	142
Dak to the Future: Part II	104	VS	Balls Deep	68
ODBs	167	VS	Uniballers	163
Bada Bing	109	VS	Parrot Heads	171
State Farm	197	VS	Lights Kamara Action	130
Disvett Wook 4 NEL West 44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Masked Crusader	144	VS	Cooks a Mixon	94
FEED ZEKE	135	vs VS	Parrot Heads	176
Bada Bing	127	٧S	. and mous	170
Balls Deep	164			
Da Blitz	127			
Dak to the Future: Part II	113			
Lights Kamara Action	106			
•				



## **Cherokee County Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

ODBs	150			
State Farm	144			
Uniballers	131			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Masked Crusader	172	VS	ODBs	193
Parrot Heads	186	VS	Lights Kamara Action	92
Bada Bing	60			
Balls Deep	122			
Cooks a Mixon	106			
Da Blitz	103			
Dak to the Future: Part II	100			
FEED ZEKE	117			
State Farm	121			
Uniballers	124			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Parrot Heads	155	VS	ODBs	166
Masked Crusader	100	VS	Lights Kamara Action	149
Bada Bing	120			
Balls Deep	98			
Cooks a Mixon	155			
Da Blitz	111			
Dak to the Future: Part II	106			
FEED ZEKE	97			
State Farm	116			
Uniballers	117			